
Kennaa Riding Club Conister Bank Arena Eventing 2023

** You must compete in at least 3 rounds to be in the running for end of season championship awards.

Class 1 40cm Open 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Claire Hawley-Scott Charlton’s Honey Wonder 6 - 7 7 20

Annabelle Byers Milford Fair Jazmine 5 3 5 5 18

Breesha Byers Millford Fair Bouncer 3 6 6 E-3R 15

Neave Wheeldon Mill Leat Alice 4 5 4 - 13

Helen Goldie Oreo 2 4 - 6 12

Kenzie Steele Doonagan Dun - 7 - 4 11

Lexie Looney Conrhenny Jellybaby 7 - - - 7

Elliott Webb Belrich Day Dream - - 3 - 3

Hattie Pepper Jed W/D - - 0

Evie Grayse Cringle-PrestonBronheulog Alycat - - E-3R - 0

Kayla Honey Crumble - - W/D - 0

Amalie Druggan Major Bright Sparks - - - E-RF 0

Harriet Bailey Conrhenny Princess Jasmine - - - R 0

Class 2 50 - 60cm Open 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Rachel Turner Aclare Cracker 1 6 6 7 20

Claire Hawley-Scott Charlton’s Honey Wonder 5 - 4 5 14

Breesha Byers Millford Fair Jasmine 4 2 3 3 12

Vicki Kaighin Reilly Star 3 5 - 1 9

Breesha Byers Millford Fair Bouncer 1 4 w/d 4 9

Sirona Thompson Brosna Mister Matt 7 - - 7

Neave Wheeldon Mill Leat Alice 2 3 2 7

Libby Shimmin Conrhenny Didgeridoo - - - 6 6

Caitlyn Graham Maam Valley Champ 6 - - 6

Elliott Webb Belrich Day Dream - - 5 5

Aalish Creer Cooilingel Pick A Time - - - 2 2

Lexie Looney Conrhenny Jellybaby 1 - - 1

Kadie Watterson Quins Fancy - - - 1 1

Libby Shimmin Conrhenny Princess Jasmine - - - E-3R 0

Bonnie White Emerald Leona - - - E-RF 0

Catharine Barham Riviera - - - E-RF 0

Laura Mylchreest Riverdance E - - 0

Kayla Honey Crumble - - w/d 0

Class 3 70cm Junior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Emily Corrin Mr Darcy 3 5 5 3 16

Kenzie Steele Gaulstown Delcano 5 4 6 - 15

Jemima Mylchreest Conrhenny Quids In 6 E E-RF - 6

Eve Mcgeown Amor Royale 4 E E-3R - 4

Hattie Pepper Burnbank Aphrodite W/D - 4 - 4

Rowan Thompson Holmstead Cheeky Sparrow 2 - - - 2

Libby Shimmin Conrhenny Didgeridoo - - - 2 2

Kadie Watterson Quins Fancy - - - E-3R 0

Class 4 70cm Senior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Claire Bagshaw Crannmore Lad 4 3 2 3 12

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 5 4 - - 9

Lucy Corlett Billy Aalin - - - 4 4

Samantha Self Sienna 3 - - - 3

Suzanne Cregeen Sliabh Lan Bobby - - 3 E 3

Anna Higgins Millmount Maestro 2 - - - 2

Anna Higgins Cappulcorragh Gold - 2 - - 2

Laura Mylchreest Riverdance W/D - - - 0

* Points are awarded as follows:

* All those who COMPLETE the course will get 1 point regardless of the number of starters

* 6 or more starters in the class, 1st = 6, 2nd = 5, etc down to 6th = 1

* If there are less than 6 starters, the points will be reduced accordingly. 

E.g 3 starters, 1st = 3, 2nd = 2, 3rd = 1



Kennaa Riding Club Conister Bank Arena Eventing 2023

Class 5 80cm Junior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Kenzie Steele Gaulstown Delcano 5 5 5 - 15

Emily Corrin Mr Darcy - 4 4 E-RF 8

Freya Cowie Call me Russell 4 - - - 4

Eve Mcgeown Amor Royale 3 E w/d - 3

Hattie Pepper Burnbank Aphrdodite - - 3 - 3

Isla Caine Kopper Empress - - 2 - 2

Jemima Mylchreest Conrhenny Quids In E E - - 0

Class 6 80cm Senior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Sammy Cattle Rockmount Kallie 7 3 7 6 23

Barbara Eyres Carnsdale Trendsetter 2 5 4 3 14

Alison Callister Cecelia’s Kompany 4 - 2 7 13

Hannah Ripley Carnsdale Tailor Made 1 4 6 E-RF 11

Joanne Brown Ballylooby Clover - 6 3 1 10

Lola-Bea Bryce Final Call - - 5 4 9

Lindsey Hotchkiss King of Quality 3 - - 5 8

Colleen Miller Bas II - 7 - - 7

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 6 E - - 6

Abby Corlett Blue River 5 - - - 5
Lauren Batty Felix - - - 2 2

Anna Higgins Millmount Maestro 1 - - - 1

Samantha Self Sienna 1 - - - 1

Class 7 90cm Junior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Isabel Ennett Bally - - 4 - 4

George Hotchkiss King of Quality - - 3 - 3

Isla Caine Kopper Empress - - 2 - 2

Class 8 90cm Senior 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Sammy Cattle Rockmount Kallie 7 6 2 7 22

Barbara Eyres Carnsdale Trendsetter 3 4 5 1 13

Alison Callister Cecelia’s Kompany 2 - 7 1 10

Lindsey Hotchkiss King of Quality 4 - - 6 10

Lucy Corlett Escaday 5 - - 4 9

Abby Corlett Magnus Amor - - 6 1 7

Hannah Ripley Carnsdale Tailor Made 1 3 1 2 7

Abby Corlett Blue River 6 - - - 6

Colleen Miller Dacharov 1 5 - - 6

Sammy Cattle Melbourne Secret Settlement E-RF 2 4 E-RF 6

Jess Collister It's The President - - 1 5 6

Lola-Bea Bryce Final Call - - 3 R 3

Lauren Batty Felix - - - 3 3

Class 9 1m Open 09-Sep 30-Sep 08-Oct 21-Oct 05-Nov Total

Colleen Miller Dacharov 3 2 - - 5

Isabel Ennett Bally - - 3 - 3

Lottie Moore Kilcoltrim Perfect In Pink - - - 3 3

George Hotchkiss King of Quality - - 2 - 2

Sammy Cattle Melbourne Secret Settlement E-3R - - E-RF 0


